1
800.860.7466
40 Channel 100G PAM4
Open Line System (80 or 120km)
INTELLIPORT DATA SHEET
Champion ONE’s 40 channel Open Line System is a complete, high-
reliability active DWDM line system for long-distance, high-bandwidth
applications. It provides all of the optical grooming necessary for

(19” wide w/ brackets)
1. Includes 3dB EOL margin.
Ordering Information
C1 Part Number Description
ZAD-40-TDC-120-V-AC-P 40 ch Active DWDM Open Line System, 120km, AC only, PS included, E2000 connectors on OSP
ZAD-40-TDC-80-V-AC-P 40 ch Active DWDM Open Line System, 80km, AC only, PS included
ZAD-40-X-X-X-AC-X AC Power Supply for 40 ch OLS (spare/replacement)
ZAD-40-X-X-X-FAN-X Fan module for 40 ch OLS (spare/replacement)
ZAD-40-X-X-X-RLS-X Slide (Rails) for 40 ch OLS
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
ZAD-247-W-S Hotline Support: 24 hours/day, 7 days/week
ZAD-3-W-S 36-Month Extended Warranty (inclusive of standard 12-month warranty)
ZAD-5-W-S 60-Month Extended Warranty (inclusive of standard 12-month warranty)